
LOT 61 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE

753-1571, 789-502, 848-063, 868-

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03199-461

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 jerry 0.51 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

143,755
3,046
28,000

174,801
0

174,801
0

174,801
174,801

0

176,128

1510/1585 3/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STLWFAR LLC

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1403/2645 1/22/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL MAX & JOSEPHINA 

STLWFAR LLC
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000052258 Roof Replacement 10,200 02/05/2025

HX Base Yr

446 SW BRANDY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,665 118.6000 132.83 221,162 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1465

BAS 299 100 299 25,815

BAS 1,166 100 1,166 100,672

FEP 216 80 173 14,937

FOP 91 30 27 2,331

1,772 1,665 143,755

BAS= W27 FEP= N18 W12 S18 E12$ W12 S3 BAS= W13 S23 E13N23$
S23FOP= E13 S7 W13 N7$E13 S7E15 N4 E11 N10 E2 N7 W2 N12$.
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7
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7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 63 630.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,260

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 945

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 190.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 641

3,046

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH120.00 186.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


